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2022-2023

Students to arrive at bus stop 5 minutes before pick up time.
Time and route #'s may change due to ridership.

1/9/2023

Bus Stop Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Route #
20th St @ Wallace, SW 714 AM X X - X X 805
20th St @ Wallace, SW 84 AM - - X - - 703
20th St @ Wallace, SW 259PM X X X X X 703
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA 727AM X X - X X 904
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA 9:02AM - - X | - - 904
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA 252PM (X X X X X 904
Harla @ Cul De Sac 718 AM X X - X X 904
Harla @ Cul De Sac 853AM - - X | - - 904
Harla @ Cul De Sac 259PM X X X X X 904
Joann @ Across from 740 7206 AM X X - X X 904
Joann @ Across from 740 840AM - - X - - 904
Joann @ Across from 740 3:10PM X X X X X 904
Meyer @ Bay, TI 7ZI5AM X X - X X 802
Meyer @ Bay, TI 845AM - - X - - 707
Meyer @ Bay, TI 3:00PM X X X X X 802
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2022-2023

Students to arrive at bus stop 5 minutes before pick up time.
Time and route #'s may change due to ridership.

Bus Stop
Miner @ 2270
Miner @ 2270

Miner @ 2270

Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW
Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW

Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW

Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA
Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA

Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA

Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA
Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA

Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA

Wilson @ Canyon, SW
Wilson @ Canyon, SW

Wilson @ Canyon, SW

Wilson School @ Kinder Gate
Wilson School @ Kinder Gate

Wilson School @ Kinder Gate

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
710AM | X X - X X

845AM - - X - -

305 PM X X X X X

7Z18AM X X - X X
853AM - - X - -

3:08PM X X X X X

703AM X X - X X
838AM - - X - -

33:00PM X X X X X

708AM X X - X X
843AM - - X - -

3:04PM X X X X X

709AM X X - X X
839AM - - X - -

33:00PM X X X X X

7Z13AM X X - X X
848AM - - X - -

33:05PM X X X X X
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Route #
904
904

904

702
702

801

702
702

803

702
702

801

802
707

801

702
702

803
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