

Meyer @ Bay, TI





Students to arrive at bus stop 5 minutes before pick up time. Time and route #'s may change due to ridership.							
			2.2				1/9/2023
Bus Stop	Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Route #
20th St @ Wallace, SW	7:14 AM	x	x	-	x	x	805
20th St @ Wallace, SW	8:44 AM	-	-	x	-	-	703
20th St @ Wallace, SW	2:59 PM	x	x	x	x	x	703
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA	7:27 AM	x	x	-	x	x	904
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA	9:02 AM	-	-	x	-	-	904
Harbor @ MacArthur, SW, OCTA	2:52 PM	x	x	x	x	x	904
Harla @ Cul De Sac	7:18 AM	x	x	-	x	x	904
Harla @ Cul De Sac	8:53 AM	-	-	x	-	-	904
Harla @ Cul De Sac	2:59 PM	x	x	x	x	x	904
Joann @ Across from 740	7:05 AM	x	x	-	x	x	904
Joann @ Across from 740	8:40 AM	-	-	x	-	-	904
Joann @ Across from 740	3:10 PM	x	x	x	x	x	904
Meyer @ Bay, TI	7:15 AM	x	x	-	x	x	802
Meyer @ Bay, TI	8:45 AM	-	-	x	-	-	707

3:00 PM

x x x x x

802







Students to arrive at bus stop 5 m Time and route #'s may cha	ıe.						
D C C							1/9/2023
Bus Stop		Mon		Wed	1		Route #
Miner @ 2270	7:10 AM	X	X	-	X	X	904
Miner @ 2270	8:45 AM	-	-	X	-	-	904
Miner @ 2270	3:05 PM	X	x	x	x	x	904
Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW	7:18 AM	x	x	-	x	x	702
Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW	8:53 AM	-	-	x	-	-	702
Victoria @ Maple, (Maple Crossing Apts) OCTA, SW	3:08 PM	x	x	x	x	x	801
Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA	7:03 AM	x	x	-	x	x	702
Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA	8:38 AM	-	-	x	-	-	702
Victoria @ Pomona, NW, OCTA	3:00 PM	x	x	x	x	x	803
Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA	7:08 AM	x	x	-	x	x	702
Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA	8:43 AM	-	-	x	-	-	702
Victoria @ Victoria School, OCTA	3:04 PM	x	x	x	x	x	801
Wilson @ Canyon, SW	7:09 AM	x	x	-	x	x	802
Wilson @ Canyon, SW	8:39 AM	-	-	x	-	-	707
Wilson @ Canyon, SW	3:00 PM	x	x	x	x	x	801
Wilson School @ Kinder Gate	7:13 AM	x	x	-	x	x	702
Wilson School @ Kinder Gate	8:48 AM	-	-	x	-	-	702
Wilson School @ Kinder Gate	3:05 PM	x	x	x	x	x	803